High power, 500 W, tapper covering the 138 to 5930 MHz.
Seven version, coupling between 4.8 to 30 dB.
Taps off a portion of the signal from the main line.
Very low insertion loss over the entire frequency range.
Ideal for distributed antenna systems (DAS).
Type N-female connector
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Type High Power Tapper

Type Carton Box
Size 175 x 90 x 40 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
P-TAP-N-5 Power Tapper - 4.8 dB coupling - Type N-female
P-TAP-N-6 Power Tapper - 6.0 dB coupling - Type N-female
P-TAP-N-8 Power Tapper - 8.0 dB coupling - Type N-female
P-TAP-N-10 Power Tapper - 10 dB coupling - Type N-female
P-TAP-N-15 Power Tapper - 15 dB coupling - Type N-female
P-TAP-N-20 Power Tapper - 20 dB coupling - Type N-female
P-TAP-N-30 Power Tapper - 30 dB coupling - Type N-female
Datasheet 2 / 3
Printed: 1/5/2026
Disclaimer: Here you find all products for a complete antenna system. One-stop supplier with focus on high quality products produced in EU. No matter which type of antenna you
are searching for, you will find it here. Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information in this product sheet. Scan Antenna reserves the right to introduce